
2022 SUMMER BUS SCHEDULE 

Route Bus Stop Depart Arrive 

Waimea – HHL Office 5:50a 5:05p 

Hāmākua 
R2A   

Honokaa Sports Complex 5:25a 5:20p 

Paʻauilo – Earl’s Store 5:15a 5:30p 

Laupāhoehoe 

  

 Laupāhoehoe Pool 

 

 

5:00a 

  

  

5:45p 

Hāmākua 
R2B 

Honomū – Ed’s Bakery 6:30a 4:20p 

Pepeʻekeo –  Hamākua FCU 6:35a 4:05p 

Pāpaʻikou Community Center 6:40a 3:50p 

Kāʻu 
R3 

Ocean View – Park & Ride 5:05a 4:50p 

Waiʻōhinu – Kauahaʻo Church 5:25a 4:35p 

Nāʻālehu Theatre 5:30a 4:30p 

Pāhala Shopping Center 5:55a 4:10p 

Volcano Store 6:30a 3:40p 

Glenwood Park 6:40a 3:25p 

Mt. View – St. Theresa’s Church 6:50a 3:20p 

Pāhoa 
R4-E 
R4-M/H 

Da Store  6:50a  
 (ES) 3:50p 

 (MS/HS) 4:00p 

Pāhoa Marketplace  6:40a  
 (ES) 3:40p 

 (MS/HS) 3:50p 

Orchidland – Wikiwiki Mart  6:30a  
 (ES) 3:30p 

 (MS/HS) 3:40p 

Keaʻau – HFS N/A  
 (ES) 3:15P 

 (MS/HS) 3:25p 

Prince Kūhiō Plaza 
R-5EA & R5-EB 
R-5M 
R-5H 
 

Ōhuohu St. Parking Lot (ES) 7:00a 3:25p 

Ōhuohu St. Parking Lot (MS) 7:00a 3:25p 

Ōhuohu St. Parking Lot (HS) 7:05a 3:35p 

Wong Stadium 
R6-E 
R6-M/H 

Wong Stadium (ES) 7:00a 3:30p 

Wong Stadium (MS/HS) 6:55a 3:30p 

Notes:  Departure times will be strictly adhered to.  Be at the bus stop 10-15 minutes before departure and drop-off times.  If 
you are late to the bus stop and the bus is departing, please drive your child to campus. One-to-one Release at Drop-off ap-
plies to Gr. K-5 on Pāhoa, Wong Stadium and PKP Routes. Refer to Transportation website:  kshtransportation.weebly.com  
for additional information. 
 

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
Changes in BLUE 

Summer Bus Schedule 2022 Ch1 Change 2 - 6/20/2022 



Contact Numbers 

Ray K. Iyo (Transportation Coordinator) 982-0026 / 217-1437 raiyo@ksbe.edu 

Maile Kuikahi (Administrative Assistant) 982-0701  makuikah@ksbe.edu 

Main Gate 982-0149 

Additional Bus Stop Maps and information can be found on kshtransportation.weebly.com 

Prince Kuhio Plaza Bus Stops 

Bus Stop 
R5-M (Middle) 
R5-H (High) 

Bus Stop 
R5-E (Elementary) 

 

http://kshtransportation.weebly.com

